871004AGI-04LFT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
04LFT
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 871004AGI-04LFT IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 871004AGI-04LFT
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 24-TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6885 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.135 V ~ 3.465 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 24-TSSOP
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 1:4
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 24-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
PLL Yes
OUTPUT Clock
OTHER NAMES ICS871004AGI-04LFT
ICS871004AGI-04LFT-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAIN PURPOSE PCI Express (PCIe)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT HCSL, LVDS, LVHSTL, LVPECL, SSTL
FREQUENCY - MAX 640MHz
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT Yes/Yes
BASE PART NUMBER ICS871004-04
871004AGI-04LFT
Part Number: 871004AGI-04LFT
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 24-TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6885 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
871004AGI-04LFT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 871004AGI-04LFT
871004AGI-04LFT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
8710270000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 5A 24VDC
In stock:  6833 pcs
RFQ
87106-027 RW
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 15UF 50V 10% 8DIP
In stock:  2993 pcs
RFQ
871004AGI-04LF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 24-TSSOP
In stock:  6771 pcs
RFQ
871/10
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  TWIN WIRE FERL INSUL
In stock:  5103 pcs
RFQ
87105-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN SOCKET CONTACT GOLD PCB
In stock:  3267 pcs
RFQ
871-43-020-20-001000
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN HDR SNG RA
In stock:  6663 pcs
RFQ
87106-009 RW
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 2.2UF 50V X7R DIP
In stock:  4425 pcs
RFQ
87106-017 RW
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 4.7UF 50V X7R DIP
In stock:  3978 pcs
RFQ
87106-059 RW
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1UF 100V 10% 6DIP
In stock:  6960 pcs
RFQ
871/8
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  TWIN WIRE FERL INSUL
In stock:  3558 pcs
RFQ
8710
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  SHOULDER SCREW KNOB SLOTTED 6-32
In stock:  21243 pcs
RFQ
871-43-021-20-001000
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  RIGHT ANGLE SHRINK-DIP SOCKET 21
In stock:  10763 pcs
RFQ